
MTA South Coast Reduced Schedule  
 

Effective October 12th, 2020    Route 75 will travel its regular route Monday through Friday. On Saturdays, 

the #75 bus will travel only from the Navarro store to Ukiah and back, there will be no service between 

Gualala and Navarro. Please see Reduced 75 Saturday Schedule  

 

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at 
www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45    

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas 

programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. Los 
horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web 
de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener actualizaciones de 
servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

ROUTE 75 - Southbound ROUTE 75 - Northbound
MON - FRI MON - FRI

Gualala (Sundstorm Mall) 7:45 Raley's 2:50

Anchor Bay Store 7:50 Pear Tree Center (By Verizon. West side) 2:55

Point Arena (Pharmacy) 8:10 Ukiah Library 3:05

Point Arena High School 8:15 Walmart/Foodmaxx 3:12

Manchester (Post Office) 8:20 Costco 3:15

Elk (Opposite from Post Office) 8:45 Boonville (Bount Berry Farm) 3:45

Navarro River Junction (Southside of Bridge)    

Transfer to 60 for Fort Bragg (Mon - Fri)
8:55 Philo (Lemon's Market) 3:55

Navarro (Hwy 128 at Store) 9:15 Navarro (Hwy 128 at Store 4:15

Philo (Opposite from Post Office) 9:30
Navarro River Junction (Southside of Bridge)    

Transfer to 60 for Fort Bragg (Mon - Fri)
4:45

Boonville Drive -In 9:55 Elk (Opposite From Store) 4:55

Costco By Req. Manchester (Store) 5:15

Walmart/Foodmaxx By Req. Point Arena High School 5:25

Ukiah Library 10:35 Point Arena Theater 5:30

Anchor Bay 5:50

Gualala (Sundstorm Mall) 5:55

Sea Ranch Apt By Req

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


MTA South Coast Reduced Schedule  
 

Effective October 12th, 2020    Route 75 will travel its regular route Monday through Friday. On Saturdays, 

the #75 bus will travel only from the Navarro store to Ukiah and back, there will be no service between 

Gualala and Navarro. Please see Reduced 75 Schedule Mon – Fri schedule 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at 
www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas 

programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. Los 
horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web 
de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener actualizaciones de 
servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

 

Navarro (Hwy 128 at Store) 9:15 Raley's 2:50

Philo (Opposite from Post Office) 9:30 Pear Tree Center (By Verizon. West side) 2:55

Boonville Drive -In 9:55 Ukiah Library 3:05

Costco By Req. Walmart/Foodmaxx 3:12

Walmart/Foodmaxx By Req. Costco 3:15

Ukiah Library 10:35 Boonville (Bount Berry Farm) 3:45

Philo (Lemon's Market) 3:55

Navarro (Hwy 128 at Store 4:15

Saturday Only Saturday Only

ROUTE 75 - NorthboundROUTE 75 - Southbound

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/


MTA South Coast Reduced Schedule  
 

Effective October 12th, 2020          Monday through Friday         NO Saturday or Sunday service 

 

Due to the Covid-19 Pandemic, the MTA is reducing service for regularly scheduled routes across the MTA service area. 
We appreciate your cooperation and patience during this time.  Please visit the MTA website at 
www.mendocinotransit.org or call (707) 462-1422 for current service updates.  
Bold Typeface denotes PM times: 4:45  

Debido a la pandemia de Covid-19, los servicios de autobús de MTA se estarán reduciendo para las rutas 

programadas regularmente en esta área.  Agradecemos su cooperación y paciencia durante este tiempo. Los 
horarios modificados se pueden encontrar en los vehículos de la MTA o en línea, , por favor visite el sitio web 
de MTA en www.mendocinotransit.org  O llamando al  (707) 462-1422 para obtener actualizaciones de 
servicio actuales o cualquier otra pregunta. 

ROUTE 95 - Southbound ROUTE 95- Northbound
Mon. - Fri. Mon - Fri.

Point Arena ( Theater ) 8:00 Sonoma Co. Airport 3:45

Anchor Bay 8:15 SMART Train 3:47

Gualala ( Sundstrom Mall ) 8:30 Coddingtown  ( Library ) 4:00

Sea Ranch Apts. 8:35 Amtrack Bus (Edward & Cleveland) 4:05

Stewarts Point ( Store ) 8:50

Fort Ross Store 9:10

Jenner ( Post Office ) 9:40 Sebastopol ( Transit Stop at Main & Bodega ) 4:35

Bodega Bay ( Spud Point Marina ) 10:15 Freestone ( Turnoff ) 4:45

Bodega Bay ( Post Office ) 10:20 Bodega ( Bodega Store ) 4:50

Bodega ( Post Office ) 10:25 Bodega Bay ( Hwy 1 & Tides Inn ) 5:00

Freestone ( Turnoff ) 10:35 Spud Point Marina by req.

Jenner ( Store ) 5:30

Fort Ross Store 6:00

Stewarts Point ( Store ) 6:20

Sea Ranch Apts. by req.

Amtrak Bus (Edward & Cleveland) by req. Gualala ( Sundstrom Mall ) 6:45

Coddingtown  ( Library ) by req. Anchor Bay 6:50

SMART Train by req. Point Arena ( Pharmacy ) 7:05

Sonoma Co. Airport by req.

Sebastopol ( Transit Stop at Main & 

Bodega)
10:45

11:00
2nd St. Transit Mall (Connections with 

Greyhound, Golden Gate & Santa Rosa Transit)

2nd St. Transit Mall (Connections with Greyhound, 
Golden Gate & Santa Rosa Transit)

4:15

http://www.mendocinotransit.org/
http://www.mendocinotransit.org/

